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07:31

07:32

07:33

07:34

07:35

07:36

07:37

07:38

07:39

07:40

07:41

07:42

07:43

07:44

07:45

07:46

07:47

07:48

07:49

07:50

07:51

07:52

07:53

LAW-LONG Thierry

DORSEUIL Damien

GERVILLE Medhi

LAFUTEUR Sébastien

BARDEUR Olivier

BARRET Giani

HOARAU Dominique

PAYET Giovani

SAM CAW FREVE Stéphane

BOYER Olivier

PICARD Johny

BEURARD Yann

HOAREAU Mannix

BOYER Joél

DIJOUX Gilles

OLLIVIER David

OLIVAR Jean-Christophe

CHANE-KAI Frédéric

BOYER Laurent

LAUP Jonathan

DE LAUNAY Patrice David

MIRANVILLE Jean-Ulrich

FILAUMART Elysee-Julien

RAMDENEE Shayan

B B LAW-LONG Thierry
BALBOLIA Mohammad Noor

Bl DORSEUIL Damien
DIJOUX Anne-Laure

B B GERVILLE Medhi
ZANEGUY Soukalingam

B B LAFUTEUR Sébastien
NAGUIN Olivier

B B BARDEUR Olivier
NAIGON Fabrice Georges Andr

B B BARRET Giani
LO SHUNG LINE Sébastien

Bl HOARAU Dominique
JOURLIN William

B B PAYET Giovani
NICOLE Jennyfer

B B SAM CAW FREVE Stéphane
ROBERT Laurent

Bl BOYER Olivier
LAI-KON Stéphane

B B PicARD Johny
PICARD-TURPIN Justine

B B BEURARD Yann
CAZANOVE Ludovic

B B HOAREAU Mannix
LEVENEUR Nicolas

B} BOYER Joél
GRONDIN Theo

Bl p1oux Gilles
PAYET Vincent

B B OLLIVIER David
FONTAINE Pascal

B B OLIVAR Jean-Christophe
BELLON Samuel

B B CHANE-KAI Frédéric
MARTINO Grégory

B B BOYER Laurent
HORTANCE Thomas Emmanuel

B B LAUP Jonathan
LAW MAN TOO Jean-Frangois

B B DE LAUNAY Patrice David
DE LAUNAY Loic

B B MIRANVILLE Jean-Ulrich
MIRANVILLE Thomy

B [ FILAUMART Elysee-Julien
DE BERGE Keévin

B B RAMDENEE Shayan
BEENESSREESINGH Richey

Grp/Cla

I BFrc2
B} R5/Rally2

B B FrC2
B} R5/Rally2

B BFrc2
B B R5/Rally2

B B FRre2

B B R5/Rally2

B BFRre2

B B R5/Rally2

B Brre2
B B R5/Rally2

B Brres
B N Rrally3

B Brre2
B B R5/Rally2

B Brres
B} Rally3

B BrRe2

B 1l R5/Rally2
B 1} FRally Nat

I Br4

B B rFRcs
IR

I IFRaIIyNat

B hAs

B BFres
B N Rally4

B BFres
j AR
B J FRally Nat

I Br24

B B FRres
B N} Rally4

B B FRrc4

B N Rrallys

B B FRally Nat
[ AL

B B FRrc4

B N Rrallys

B B FRally Nat
B BF2s

B B FRc4

B N} Rally4

B BrRe2

B B R5/Rally2

B BrRe2

B} R5/Rally2

Volkswagen Polo GTI
Ford Fiesta MKII
Volkswagen Polo GTI
Citroén C3

Ford Fiesta MKII
Skoda Fabia RS
Renault Clio Rally 3
Peugeot 208 T16
Renault Clio Rally 3
Skoda Fabia RS
Subaru Impreza WRX
Citroén DS3

Subaru Impreza
Peugeot 208 GT Line
Peugeot 207 RC
Renault Mégane
Renault Clio RS Line
Renault Clio RS Line
Peugeot 206
Peugeot 208 GT Line
Peugeot 207 RC
Peugeot 208 GT Line
Peugeot 208 T16

Skoda Fabia RS
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

4

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

19

23

28

30

62

81

80

25

67

21

69

75

29

78

79

70

63

74

50

92

65

57

43

07:54 DE LAUNAY Jean

07:55 OLIVAR Yoann

07:56 MARCHAND Esteban Pierre
07:57 GRONDIN Guillaume Paul Alexa
07:58 BRUNI Anthony Marc

07:59 CHAUVINEAU Hugo

08:00 BABEF Olivier

08:01 HOARAU Olivier
08:02 ROUSSEAU Guillaume
08:03 LARAVINE Régis
08:04 HOARAU Samuel
08:05 DUBARD Laurent
08:06 PARTAL Morgane
08:07 GONTHIER Kévin
08:08 PICARD Loic

08:09 BANGUI Yassine
08:10 CLAIN Sébastien
08:11 RIVIERE Emmanuel
08:12 LEBON Cédric
08:13 CHAN FAT Olivier
08:14 BENARD Jordan
08:15 BOYER Alain

08:16 ROYER Willy

08:17 PALMONT Jean Arnaud

B [ DE LAUNAY Jean
RIVIERE Damien

B B OLIVAR Yoann
DINDAR Charif

B B MARCHAND Esteban Pierre
DUPUIS Thomas

Bl GRONDIN Guillaume Paul Alexa
MANIERE Louis

B B BRUNI Anthony Marc
ICHANE Jérome

B B CHAUVINEAU Hugo
CHAUVINEAU Richard

B W BABEF Olivier
ECLAPIER Enzo

B [ HOARAU Olivier
CANIAN Fabrice

B B ROUSSEAU Guillaume
ETHEVE Mickaél

B B LARAVINE Régis
PICARD Cindy

B B HoARAU Samuel
DUVERGER Stéphane

B B DUBARD Laurent
LEBON Mickaél

B B PARTAL Morgane
PROBST Emmanuelle

B B GONTHIER Kévin
GONTHIER Jean-Claude

Il PICARD Loic
EDUCA Benjamin

Bl BANGUI Yassine
MOLLAN Irchade

B B CLAIN Sébastien
AMAVYE Florence

B B RIVIERE Emmanuel
FOLIO Elodie

B B LEBON Cédric
LAURET Rayan

B B CHAN FAT Olivier
ADELAIDE Rudy

B B BENARD Jordan
DIJOUX Teddy

B N BOYER Alain
VITRY Jean-Michel

B B ROYER Willy
BULIN Pascal

B B PALMONT Jean Arnaud
RUHOMAUN Idriss

Grp/Cla

B BFre3
B N Rally3

B BFre4
B N Rally4

B BFres
B N} Rally4

B B FRrc4
B N} Rally4

B B FRres
IR

B Brres
N [Z3K

B Brres
| [Z2K

B Brres
B N Rallys

B Brres
[

B BrRe2
TS

B BrRes
B} Rallys

B B rFRcs
I Ir2

B Brres
B N Rally4

B BFres
I Ir2

B BFres
g Br2a3

B B FRes
B N} Rallys

B B FRres
B AR3

B B FRrc4
IR
B B FRally Nat

B las

B Brres
 lre

B Brres
IR

B Brres
JAR3

B 1} FRally Nat
I

B 1§ FRally Nat

B Br214

Renault Clio Rally 3
Peugeot 208 GT Line
Renault Clio RS Line
J
Peugeot 208 GT Line
Renault Clio
J
Peugeot 206
Peugeot 206
Renault Clio RS Line
Citroén C2 Super 1600
Peugeot 207 Super 2000
Renault Clio RS Line
J
Citroén C2
Peugeot 208 GT Line
Peugeot 208 VTI
Peugeot 206
Renault Clio RS Line
Renault Clio
Citroén C2
Seat Leon
Citroén Saxo
Peugeot 207
Renault Clio

Subaru Impreza

Peugeot 306
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50
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52

53
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57
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59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

n

72

94

40

96

n

105

102

91

103

33

55

90

82

108

4

HH 2
©

110

109

87

107

100

52

45

08:18 ROBERT Xavier
08:19 ALLAMELE Laurent
08:20 HOARAU Matheo
08:21 FOULON Alain
08:22 PADRE Laurent
08:23 BARRET Jason
08:24 GAMIN Jannick
08:25 ROBERT Kévin
08:26 GRONDIN Kévin
08:27 CADET Dimitri
08:28 LAURENCE Jean-Daniel
08:29 FONTAINE Mathieu Louis Pascal
08:30 ALI Celestin
08:31 ROBERT Jimmy
08:32 LARAVINE Laurent
08:33 TAILAME Nicolas
08:34 BENARD Clément
08:35 LEPERLIER Fabien
08:36 GONTHIER Emmanuel
08:37 HONORINE Joseph Georges
08:38 NAZE Bertrand
08:39 GREZE Mathieu
08:40 MOREL Laurence

08:41 GRONDIN Nicolas

B B ROBERT Xavier
FONTAINE Kévin

B B ALLAMELE Laurent
PHALARIS Jean Cedric

Bl HOARAU Matheo
HUBERT Gaélle

B} FOULON Alain
NUNDLALL Kooshal

B B PADRE Laurent
SINCERE Stéphanie

B B BARRET Jason
POTHIN Giovanni

B B GAMIN Jannick
GAMIN Lorraine

B ROBERT Keévin
THERINCA Samuel

B B GRONDIN Kévin
GRONDIN Loic

B B CADET Dimitri
CADET Allan

B B LAURENCE Jean-Daniel
CORDONIN Christophe

B B FONTAINE Mathieu Louis Pascal
LEBON Keévin

B B AL Celestin
MAILLOT Jean Alfred

B B ROBERT Jimmy
HOARAU Elsa

B B LARAVINE Laurent
CANAGASSABE Ulric

B B TAILAME Nicolas
GERBITH Valentin

B [ BENARD Clément
CADET Morgane

B B LEPERLIER Fabien
DARTY Rudy

B B GONTHIER Emmanuel
LEBON Raphaél

Bl HONORINE Joseph Georges
MANGAYE Stéphane

B B NAZE Bertrand
SAVIGNY Daniel

B B GREZE Mathieu
GONTHIER Florian

B B MOREL Laurence
CLAIN Yohann

B B GRONDIN Nicolas
TECHER Dylan

Grp/Cla

B BFres
B ES

B J FRally Nat

B Br214

B BFres
I IR

B BFRes
B N} Rallys

B BFRes
| i L

B Brres
| LW

B Brres
B N3

B Brres

| LW

B B FRally Nat
I I F215

B 1§ FRally Nat

I

B B rRcs
A

B B rFRcs
B3

B Brres
BN
B J FRally Nat

B Br214

B BFres
B J A6k
B BFrcs
B} A6k
B BFres
B 26

B BFRes

B B N2Série

B Brres

B B N2Série
B Brres

i r213

B Brres
I

B Brres

B 22

B 1} FRally Nat
B hrs

B 1§ FRally Nat

B Br214

Honda Civic EK4
Peugeot 206

Ford Fiesta
J

Renault Clio RS Line

Peugeot 106
Citroén Saxo
Peugeot 206
Citroén Saxo
Peugeot 207 RC

Opel Corsa OPC

Peugeot 206 RC
Renault Twingo
Peugeot 106 XSI

Citroén Xsara

Opel Corsa Super 1600
Citroén C2

Citroén C2
J

Citroén C2

Renault Twingo

Citroén Saxo

Peugeot 205 Rallye

Rover MG ZR 105

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo

Citroén C4
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ORDRE ET HEURES DES DEPARTS DE LA 3eme ETAPE Date: 27/07/2024
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Concurrent Voiture

Grp/Cla

73 08:42 GIRAUD Romain I 1} GIRAUD Romain B B FRallyNat Peugeot 306
MUSSARD Gaél I Br214

" 08:43 CLAIN Mickaél B B CLAIN Mickaél B B FRallyNat Peugeot 205 GTI
MAILLOT Grégory B Br214

75 08:44 K/BIDI Jérome B B K/BIDI Jérome B B FRally Nat Peugeot 206
K/BIDI Victoria B Br24

7 08:45 TECHER Joseph David B B TECHER Joseph David B B FRallyNat Peugeot 205
ROBERT Laura B Br24 [ PR |

m 08:46 NAZE Arthur B B NAZE Arthur B BFRes Peugeot 106
MOREL Lucas | § L PR W]

8 08:47 LEPINAY Damien B B LEPINAY Damien B BFRes Citroén Saxo
RADAMA Loic 1IN

£ 08:48 CHAUSSALET Boris B B CHAUSSALET Boris B Brres Peugeot 106
CHAUSSALET Kévin i 212

80 08:49 SAUTRON Damien B B SAUTRON Damien B Brres Renault Twingo
SAUTRON Alexandre I Br212 PR |

8 88  08:50 PICOT Damien B B PicOT Damien B Brres Citroén Saxo VTS
CHEVREUIL Lucas B Er213 J

= Chpt Rallye D2 ﬁ =Promo J = Junior F=Féminin

n = Nouveau départ
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RALLYE DE REGULARITE

ORDRE ET HEURES DES DEPARTS DE LA 3eme ETAPE

Concurrent

1 201 07:00:00 m GALUPPI Andrea

2 202 07:00:30 m RUTH Kévin

3 203  07:01:00 m DELEFLIE Mathias

4 204 07:01:30 [Jf] Al Jonathan

5 205  07:02:00 m SAUTRON Romain

6 206 07:02:30 m LAW-MUI Vincent

7 207  07:03:00 m FERTAUD Boris

8 208  07:03:30 m METRO Nicolas

9 209  07:04:00 m TECHER Maximin Alexandre
10211 07:04:30 m DUSSOL Lorenzo

n 212 07:05:00 | ANDRIAMIAKATRA Boris
12 213 07:05:30 | ESPENELLE Florian

13 214  07:06:00 | MOURGAMA Johan

14 215 07:06:30B SAUTRON Eddy

15 216  07:07:00 B PAYET Daniel

16 217  07:07:30 B MUSSARD Vincent

17 218 07:08:00 B BOUTIN Rene Pierre

H = Haute | = Interméd. B = Basse

Affiché le 27 juillet 2024 a 20:30

Le Directeur de Course,
Robert Galli (FRA)

I 1 GALUPPI Andrea
HUTTEL Frank

Il 1 RUTH Kévin
BENARD Valérie

B N DELEFLIE Mathias
BOUDIN Frédéric

ll 1l Al Jonathan
TURPIN Mickaél

I I SAUTRON Romain
CAILASSON Nathanael

Il I LAW-MUI Vincent
DELETRE Dany

Il I FERTAUD Boris
FERTAUD Jenson

I I METRO Nicolas
BERFROI Jim David

B 1 TECHER Maximin Alexandre
MAMODE-ISSOP-MERCIER Laure

Il I DUSSOL Lorenzo
GOVIN Loic

B I ANDRIAMIAKATRA Boris
EAUBELLE Julien

B I ESPENELLE Florian
NARSY Eulalie

Il I MOURGAMA Johan
BORTEL Lucas Anthony

Il N SAUTRON Eddy
GRONDIN Edwige

[l 1l PAYET Daniel
TRICARD Beatrice

[l 1| MUSSARD Vincent
HUSSON Audrey

I ! BOUTIN Rene Pierre
GRONDIN Joseph Gilles

GERJAnnee
BORH 1979
il
BURP 2016
il
BURP 2021
il
BURP 2006
il
BURP 2018
il
BURP 2005
il
BERP 2023
il
BERP 2018
il
BERP 2015
il
BURP 2018
il
HHRP 2008
il
HHRP 2004
il
BERP 2017
il
BORP 2018
il
BURP 2023
il
BURP 2006
il
BURP 2018
il
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Voiture

Fiat Abarth 131

H

Audi S1
H

Porsche 911 GT3
H

Citroén C2
H

Audi RS3
H

Mitsubishi Lancer
H

Alpine AT110S
H

Ford Fiesta MK8
H

BMW 420d
H

Volkswagen Golf 7R
H

Renault Clio 3RS
|

Honda S2000
|

Peugeot 208
|

Peugeot 208
B

Citroén C3
B

Nissan Note
B

Peugeot 208
B

FFSA)
s RALLYE




